R.J. Enterprise
22082 NE Neosho RD

Garnett, KS 66032

Monroe 7-A
Start 12-3-2013

2 soil 2 Finish 12-4-2013

3 clay/rock 5

13 lime 18

49 shale 67

7 lime 74

23 shale 97

8 lime 105

6 shale 111 set 20’ 7”

43 lime 154

9 shale 163 Dry hole

16 lime 179 Plugged 12-4-2013

7 shale 186 Ran 725’ 11 pumped in 12 sxs
20 lime 206 Pulled up to 500’ pumped in 12sxs
176 shale 382 Pulled up to 250’ pumped in 24sxs
18 lime 400 Brought cement to surface 48sxs total
58 shale 458

33 lime 491

27 shale 518

18 lime 536

5 shale 541

10 lime 551

10 shale 561

4 lime 565

183 shale 748 T.D.



